Spring 2025 Justice Academy Agenda

Sacramento County District Attorney’s Office

Monday June 2"4, 2025

LOCATION

7:45-8:15

8:15-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-12:00

12-1:30

1:30-4:30

Check-In & Welcome continental breakfast

Opening Remarks from Sacramento County District
Attorney Thien Ho & Meet the Executive Team

Learning Module 1:
Direct Examination

BREAK

Break Out Session 1:
Direct Examination

Hosted Lunch

Performance Session 1: Direct Examination

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Sacramento
Courthouse:
Dept 5 & Dept 42

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Sacramento
Courthouse:
Dept 5 & Dept 42




Tuesday June 39, 2025

INSTRUCTOR

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-12:00

12-1:30

1:30-4:30

Check-In & Continental Breakfast

Learning Module 2:
Cross Examination

BREAK

Break Out Session 2:
Cross Examination

Hosted Lunch

Performance Session 2:
Cross Examination

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Sacramento
Courthouse:
Dept 5 & Dept 42

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Sacramento
Courthouse:
Dept 5 & Dept 42




Wednesday June 4th, 2025

INSTRUCTOR

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-12

12:00-3:00

3:00-5:00

Check-In & Continental Breakfast

Learning Module 3:
Closing Argument

BREAK

Break Out Session 3:
Closing Argument

Brown Bag Lunch

Performance Session 3:
Closing Argument

Closing and Awards

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Jan Scully
Conference Room

Sacramento
Courthouse:
Dept 5 & Dept 42

Sacramento
Courthouse:
Dept 5 & Dept 42

Jan Scully
Conference Room



