Spring 2025 Justice Academy Agenda

Sacramento County District Attorney's Office

Monday June 2nd, 2025

TIME	CLASS	LOCATION
7:45-8:15	Check-In & Welcome continental breakfast	Jan Scully Conference Room
8:15-9:00	Opening Remarks from Sacramento County District Attorney Thien Ho & Meet the Executive Team	
9:00-10:00	Learning Module 1: Direct Examination	Jan Scully Conference Room
10:00-10:15	BREAK	
10:15 – 12:00	Break Out Session 1: Direct Examination	Sacramento Courthouse: Dept 5 & Dept 42
12-1:30	Hosted Lunch	Jan Scully Conference Room
1:30-4:30	Performance Session 1: Direct Examination	Sacramento Courthouse: Dept 5 & Dept 42

Tuesday June 3rd, 2025

TIME	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR
8:30-9:00	Check-In & Continental Breakfast	Jan Scully Conference Room
9:00-10:00	Learning Module 2: Cross Examination	Jan Scully Conference Room
10:00-10:15	BREAK	
10:15-12:00	Break Out Session 2: Cross Examination	Sacramento Courthouse: Dept 5 & Dept 42
12-1:30	Hosted Lunch	Jan Scully Conference Room
1:30-4:30	Performance Session 2: Cross Examination	Sacramento Courthouse: Dept 5 & Dept 42

Wednesday June 4th, 2025

TIME	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR
8:30-9:00	Check-In & Continental Breakfast	Jan Scully Conference Room
9:00-10:00	Learning Module 3: Closing Argument	Jan Scully Conference Room
10:00-10:15	BREAK	
10:15-11:30	Break Out Session 3: Closing Argument	Sacramento Courthouse: Dept 5 & Dept 42
11:30-12	Brown Bag Lunch	
12:00-3:00	Performance Session 3: Closing Argument	Sacramento Courthouse: Dept 5 & Dept 42
3:00-5:00	Closing and Awards	Jan Scully Conference Room